## YORK GOLF AND TENNIS CLUB

## 2011 DUES AND FEES SCHEDULE

| FAMILY FULL - Use of all facilities-plus \$300 for 1st Child, \$200 for 2nd child, \$100 for any more children.         | \$2,716 |
|---|---------|
| MARRIED COUPLE- Use of all facilities   | \$2,716 |
| SINGLE FULL - Single person, use of all facilities  | \$1,797 |
| FAMILY TENNIS - Family use of Tennis only-plus \$150 for 1st child,<br>\$100 for 2nd child, \$50 for any more children. | \$1,723 |
| TENNIS MARRIED COUPLE-Use of Tennis only  | \$1,723 |
| SINGLE TENNIS - Single person, use of Tennis only   | \$1,158 |
| EMERITUS FAMILY - Use of all facilities   | \$1,358 |
| EMERITUS + 1 - Use of all facilities  | \$2,036 |
| EMERITUS + 1 - Tennis   | \$1,291 |
| EMERITUS SINGLE- Single person, use of all facilities   | \$898   |
| EMERITUS SINGLE- Tennis   | \$579   |
| EMERITUS FAMILY-Tennis  | \$862   |
| SOCIAL MEMBERSHIP - First 80 Names on Golf Waiting List-50% of single full  | \$898   |
| Tennis members on the golf waiting list- 50% of social  | \$449   |
| TENNIS WAIT LIST 50% of Single Tennis   | \$579   |
| ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP - Children of members (19 to 24)-50% of single   |         |
| Full  | \$898   |
| Tennis  | \$579   |
| JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP - Open to children of non-members to 19   |         |
| Golf  | \$450   |
| Tennis  | \$305   |
| Full  | \$600   |
| NON-RESIDENT/DISABILITY MEMBERSHIP  | \$539   |
| HOUSE MEMBERSHIP - Club activities, putting green, range, restaurant privilege  | \$359   |
| WAITING MEMBERS- No Privileges, on the waiting list.  | \$50    |
| INITIATION FEE - Full member  | \$6,000 |
| INITIATION FEE - Tennis member  | \$3,000 |
| INITIATION FEE - Social Member-50% of Full  | \$3,000 |
| INITIATION FEE - Associate Member-50% of Full   | \$3,000 |
| GOLF WAITING LIST FEE - 10% of Full   | \$600   |
| TENNIS WAITING LIST FEE - 50% of Full Tennis  | \$1,500 |
| GUEST FEES Golf -   | \$50    |
| Tennis  | \$15    |
| LOCKER RENTAL   | \$25    |
| GHIN HANDICAP FEE   | \$20    |
| BAR-GRILL OPENING CREDIT - Each season Family   | \$450   |
| Single  | \$275   |

Dues are payable in full on or before January 31st. A three payment plan is available with equal installments by January 31st, March 31st and April 30th. EITHER PLAN CALLS FOR A FIRST (1ST) PAYMENT DUE BY JANUARY 31ST. CREDIT CARDS CAN NO LONGER BE USED TO PAY DUES.